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RAJIV GANDHI PROUDYOGIKI VISHWAVIDHYALAYA Time Table for Diploma in Pharmacy I- Year Main Examination - 2024 
COURSE CODE& NAME: P02 -PHARMACY 

DATE DAY TIME 

DATE 

07.08.2024 Wed. 11.00AM - 02.00 PM 10I 

09.08.2024 Fri. 11.00AM - 02.00 PM 102 

12.08.2024 Mon, 11.00AM -02.00 PM 103 
14.08.2024 Wed. 11.00AM - 02.00 PM 104 

DAY TIME 

1 YEAR (Scheme Pharmacy-2021) 

07. 08.2024 Wed. 

08. 08.2024 Thu. 

09. 08.2024 Fri. 

SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME 

11.00AM - 02.00 PM 

11.00AM -02.00 PM 

11.00AM -02.00 PM 

12. 08.2024 Mon. 11.00AM - 02.00 PM 

1YEAR (Scheme New E.R 1991) 

SUB.CODE 

14. 08.2024 Wed. 11.00AM - 02.00 PM 

16. 08.2024 Fri. 11.00AM -02.00 PM 

101 

102 

103 

104 

Pharmaceutics 

105 

106 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

Pharmacognosy 
Human Anatomy and Physiology 

SUBJECT NAME 

Pharmaceutics-I 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I 

Pharmacognosy 
Bio-chemistry and Clinical Pathology 
Human Anatomy and Physiology 

Secretary 

PAPER CODE 

Health Education and Community Pharmacy 

Bhopal 

8101 

8102 

8103 

8104 

8105 

PAPER 

1943 

1944 

1945 

1946 

1947 

1948 

Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya 

16.08.2024 Fri. 11.00AM - 02.00 PM 105 Social Pharmacy 
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